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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Hanna Elza John Shibu John (FTHR) 211/2, 19-Idayadi, 
Adoor, Pandalam, 

689501, Adoor

  

2 09/01/2026 Karthik Manu Thampi Manu Mohan (FTHR) Sree Govind (Manasi), 
Karuvatta, Adoor, 

Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

3 09/01/2026 Maha Nazar Nazar M (FTHR) Ayanikamukalil, 
Nedumon, Ezhamkulam, 

Nedumon, 691556, 
Adoor

  

4 09/01/2026 Manu Mohan S V Mohan (FTHR) Sree Govind (Manasi), 
Karuvatta, Adoor, 

Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

5 09/01/2026 DIPU YOHANNAN D YOHANNAN (FTHR) 11/346 
ATTUVASSERIL 
CHARUVILAYIL, 
KODUMON EAST, 

KODUMON, 
KODUMON P O, 
691555, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

6 09/01/2026 ALBI G AJI AJI JOY (FTHR) SHALOM BHAVAN, 
MUNDAPPALLY, 
PERINGANADU, 

PARAKKOOTTAM P 
O, 691551, ADOOR

  

7 09/01/2026 ATHULYA S 
SUBHASH 

SUBHASH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

KUZHUVELIL 
VEEDU, KADAKKAD 
NORTH PANDALAM 

P O, PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

8 09/01/2026 ABHIJITH A ANILKUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

18/106, Kuriyalloor 
Veedu, Edathitta, 

Kodumon, Edathitta, 
691555, Adoor

  

9 09/01/2026 ANOOP S NAIR SASIDHARAN NAIR  
K G (FTHR)

348, 
KANIYARAYYATHU 

HOUSE, 
PONGALADY, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

10 09/01/2026 PRIYA KRISHNAN SREEKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

SOPANAM, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, 
ANANDAPPALLY, 

691525, ADOOR

  

11 09/01/2026 SREEKUMAR K PONNAPPAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

SOPANAM, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, 
ANANDAPPALLY, 

691525, ADOOR

  

12 09/01/2026 SUSAMMA M NANU K (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
AICKADU, 

KODUMON, 
KODUMON P O, 
691555, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

13 09/01/2026 VIDHYA NIDHI  S SHAHANAD (HSBN) FIRDOUSE, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

NEDUMON, 
NEDUMON P O, 

691556, 
PATHANAMTHITTA

  

14 09/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S AJITH KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

MANIMANGALAM, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 

THUVAYOOR 
SOUTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

15 09/01/2026 Binumon Thomas Joicey Joy (WIFE) Charuvil House, 
Manivila, Pandalam 

Thekkekara, Parakkara P 
O, 691525, Adoor

  

16 09/01/2026 SHIJU G GOPINATHAN T N 
(FTHR)

THETTIMUKALIL, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 691553, 

ADOOR

  

17 09/01/2026 JEMSHY S SHEBIN P M (HSBN) EDAYILE 
SANKARATHIL, 
THONNALLOOR, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

18 09/01/2026 RIJAS MOHAMMED RAJA MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MANI BHAVANAM, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 AJITHKUMAR T K KUNJAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MANIMANGALAM, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 

THUVAYOOR 
SOUTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

20 09/01/2026 ISMAIL RAWTHER UDUMAN RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

CHANGAYIL HOUSE, 
THONNALLOOR, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

21 09/01/2026 Angela Mariam Pradeep Pradeep George (FTHR) Vadakkethalakkal, 
Manakala, Erathu, 
Manakala, 691551, 

Adoor

  

22 09/01/2026 Rajamaniyammal Thankappanachary 
(HSBN)

Panakkavila Thekkethil, 
Puthumala, 

Ezhamkulam, 
Puthumala, 691554, 

Adoor

  

23 09/01/2026 Jacob Thomas Sheela Jacob (WIFE) Padinjara Veedu, 
Manakala, Erathu, 
Manakala, 691551, 

Adoor

  

24 09/01/2026 REJANI R Ravindran K R (FTHR) Sreenilayam, Aickad, 
Kodumon, Kodumon, 

691555, Adoor

  

25 09/01/2026 BIJU S SAJI P (FTHR) JAWAHAR NAGAR 
LEKSHAM VEEDU, 

PARAKODE, ADOOR, 
PARAKODE P O, 
691554, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 ALBIN SALU 
THOMAS 

SALU THANKACHAN 
THOMAS (FTHR)

KANJIRAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
KODUMON, 

PUTHUMALA, 
691554, ADOOR

  

27 09/01/2026 ALAN SALU 
THOMAS 

SALU THANKACHAN 
THOMAS (FTHR)

KANJIRAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
KODUMON, 

PUTHUMALA, 
691554, ADOOR

  

28 09/01/2026 Aisha Badusha Badusha M (FTHR) Kaleelil Padinjattethil 
House, Parakode, 

Ezhamkulam, Adoor, 
691523, Adoor

  

29 09/01/2026 Hamna Nazreen Nejuminiza S (MTHR) Kaleelil Padinjattethil, 
Parakode, Ezhamkulam, 
Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

30 09/01/2026 JOSE THARAKAN JOHN THARAKAN 
(FTHR)

NEDIYAVILAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 691553, 

ADOOR

  

31 09/01/2026 LIBIN VARGHESE GEEVARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PARACHARUVILAYIL, 
ANGADICKAL, 

KODUMON, 
ANGADICKAL 
SOUTH, 691555, 

ADOOR

  

32 09/01/2026 BINU THOMAS K K THOMAS (FTHR) KOTTAMUKALIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKODE, 
ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 

691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 RASAL MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
SADIKK (FTHR)

RASAL MANZIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 
691523, ADOOR

  

34 09/01/2026 Nejuminiza S Badusha M (HSBN) Kaleelil Padinjatethil 
House, Parakode, 

Ezhamkulam, Adoor, 
691523, Adoor

  

35 09/01/2026 SHIBU S SIVANKUTTY (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KAITHACKAL, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 
690561, ADOOR

  

36 09/01/2026 ALWIN K VARGHESE KOSHY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KORAKUZHI, 
THEKKEMALAYIL, 

VAYALA, VAYALA P 
O, 691554, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

37 09/01/2026 SAMSABEEGUM M  NASSARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

38 09/01/2026 ANAGHA S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALATHU, 
ARUKALICKAL 

EAST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

39 09/01/2026 Aayush J Junu Prasad (FTHR) VADASSERIL, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

40 09/01/2026 Sudheesh  S Surendran  S (FTHR) Rekha Nivas, 
Thengamam P O, 

Pallickal, Thengamam, 
690522, Adoor

  

41 09/01/2026 MADHU 
DIVAKARAN 

SREEDEVI (WIFE) 08/313 VATTAYTHU 
VIMAL BHAVAN, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

42 09/01/2026 GREESHMA I SANAL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

06/790 NIKUNJAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

43 09/01/2026 NIYAS AMEER AMEER (FTHR) AISHA MANZIL, 
KADAKKAD, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

44 09/01/2026 RIJU R ROY T (FTHR) Kurungattu Puthan 
Veedu, Ayyappanpara, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

45 09/01/2026 SUMAYYA C H SHAREEF A (HSBN) 475/CHARUVILAYIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

46 09/01/2026 SHEEBA SALIM NIYAS AMEER 
(HSBN)

AISHA MANZIL, 
KADAKKAD, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

47 09/01/2026 Remya Y Deepu Skaria (HSBN) Puthan chirayil, 
Thekkummuri, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu, 691551, 
Adoor

  

48 09/01/2026 ANITTA 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN P S 
(FTHR)

04/300,KUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICKAL 
NORTH, 

KAIPATTOOR, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH P O, 689648, 
ADOOR

  

49 09/01/2026 LALU ABRAHAM K ABRAHAM (FTHR) ASISH VILLA, 
PERINGANAD P O 
CHERUPUNCHA, 

PERINGANAD, 
PERINGANAD, 
691551, ADOOR

  

50 09/01/2026 Anju Raichel Samuel Roy Samuel (FTHR) Mangattusseril, 
Mangaram M S M P O, 

Pandalam, M S M, 
689501, Adoor

  

51 09/01/2026 HANZA A ASHARAF A (FTHR) Moluvilayil melethil 
house, Near  T.B. 

Junction, Parakode, 
Parakode, 691554, 

Adoor

  

52 09/01/2026 PADMA MOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

SREEDEVI VILASAM, 
THOTTUVA, 
PALLICKAL, 

ANAYADI, 690561, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

53 09/01/2026 HANA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN A K 
(FTHR)

78/ 
ASSARIAYYATHU, 

MANGARAM 
PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

54 09/01/2026  ANN MARIYAM 
SAJAN

SAJAN V SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

VAKKETHIL HOUSE, 
NEDUMONCAVU, 

KOODAL, 
NEDUMONCAVU, 

689693, ADOOR

  

55 09/01/2026 RANI PHILIP PHILIP 
GEEVARGHESE 

(HSBN)

06/41 A MEDAYIL 
PUTHEN PURAYIL, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

56 09/01/2026 SANUSHA UDAYAN UDAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

UDAYA BHAVANAM, 
KUNNATHOOKARA, 

ADOOR, 
PERINGANAD PO, 

691551, ADOOR

  

57 09/01/2026 DIVYA CHANDRAN Bindhu  V (MTHR) JAYACHANDRA 
BHAVANAM 

PUTHUMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
691554, ADOOR

  

58 09/01/2026 LEKSHMI RAJAN RAJAN P J (FTHR) PUTHEN VILA 
MELETHIL, 

PANNIVIZHA, 
ADOOR, 

ANANDAPPPALLY, 
691525, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

59 09/01/2026 Joshy Varughese Varghese K (FTHR) Jestin Villa, Poozhikkad, 
Kurampala Pandalam, 

Poozhikkad P O, 
689515, Adoor

  

60 09/01/2026 PUSHPAKUMAR P S SREEDHARAN V K 
(FTHR)

PUSHPA VILASOM, 
ANGADICKAL, 

KODUMON, 
ANGADICKAL 
SOUTH, 691555, 

ADOOR

  

61 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL NAZEER B (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, 691526, 
ADOOR

  

62 09/01/2026 K ANNAMMA KOCHUMMAN (FTHR) THANUVELI 
KUTTIYIL, 

PALLICKAL, 
AMMAKANDAKARA, 
ADOOR P O, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

63 09/01/2026 KAVYA 
SASEENDRAN J S 

KIRAN KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

PUSHPAVILASAM, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 

THUVAYOOR 
SOUTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

64 09/01/2026 ARAVIND M P ANITHA P N (MTHR) Kulathinkarottu Veedu, 
Vadakkadathucavu, 

Adoor, 
Vadakkadathucavu, 

691526, Adoor

  

65 09/01/2026 Ampily N R Vijayan C G (HSBN) Charinjapurayidathil, 
Thoonipoika Area, 

Kodumon, Kodumon P 
O, 691555, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

66 09/01/2026 Ninan Abraham Roslin (WIFE) THARAKASSERIL, 
CHAYALODE, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
CHAYALODE, 691556, 

ENADIMANGALAM

  

67 09/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN K KOCHUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

505-A  ADARSH 
BHAVANAM, 

AMMAKANDAKARA, 
PERINGANADU, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

68 09/01/2026 Anju V Syamkumar Y (HSBN) Akshya, 
Chathannupuzha, 

Erathu, Choorakode, 
691551, Adoor

  

69 09/01/2026 Anna Shaji Koshy Shaji Koshy (FTHR) Padippurackal 
Thazheyhil, 

Thumpamon, 
Thumpamon, 

Thumpamon, 689502, 
Adoor

  

70 09/01/2026 Josna Joy Jayanthi L (MTHR) Jojo Bhavan, 
Puthanchantha, Adoor, 
Anandapally, 691525, 

Adoor

  

71 09/01/2026 Akshara V Karan R Vijayakumar 
Raghavan (FTHR)

Kottaickakath, 
Mammood, 

Pandalamthekkekkara, 
Thattayil, 691525, Adoor

  

72 09/01/2026 Nikhil Thomas Jacob Jacob Thomas (FTHR) Padinjare Veedu, 
Manakala, Erathu, 
Manakala, 691551, 

Adoor

  

73 09/01/2026 Adithyan K A Aju K S (FTHR) Kizhakketharayil, 
Melood, Peringanad, 

Melood, 691523, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

74 09/01/2026 RAKHI R PILLAI  SREEJITH S (HSBN) plamkunnil veedu, 
mannady, kadampanadu, 
mannady, 691530, adoor

  

75 09/01/2026 Aromal R Ambikadevi (MTHR) Tharayil Puthanveedu, 
Pazhakulam East, 

Peringanadu, 
Pazhakulam, 691523, 

Adoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


